Su
bje
ct
 to
 ch
an
ge
 w

5
5
Order example
Divider system Version nT Chamber
TS3 A 3 K1
K4
. . .
.
. -
. -
Height separation
VR1
VR3
ax
34
38
4
4
Please state the designation of the divider system (TS0, TS3), the version, and the number of dividers per cross
section [nT]. In addition, please also enter the chambers [K] from left to right, as well as the assembly distances
[aT/ax].
ax
4
Aluminum partitions in
1 mm increments with ax >
42 mm are also available.
When using plastic partitions with ax > 112 mm, we recommend an additional center sup-
port with a twin divider (ST = 5 mm). Twin dividers are also suitable for retrofitting in the
partition system.
VR1
VR8
VR0
VR0
VR3
VR10
VR2
VR9
VR4
VR11
VR5
VR45
VR6
VR167
VR7
Vers. aT min
[mm]
ax min
[mm]
ac min
[mm]
nT min
A 6 25 17 –
Vers. aT min
[mm]
ax min
[mm]
ac min
[mm]
nT min
A 1 16 / 42* 8 2
ax (center distance of dividers) [mm]
ac (nominal width of inner chamber) [mm]
  16   18   23   28   32   33   38   43   48   58   64   68
    8   10   15   20   24   25   30   35   40   50   56   60
  78   80   88   96 112 128 144 160 176 192 208
  70   72   80   88 104 120 136 152 168 184 200
500
Su